
EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.
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H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT
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N

CLOUDY, WINDY

            

11.4'

DWG BY

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

POORE

LEU

CARSON

JAMES

101

7-28-17

72°

95757

SR 163

OTTAWA

ERIE

32

7 16

P.K./WASHER

ON

RT

1052+18

NAD83 2011 NAVD88 2012A

674357.741 1820947.429
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7
8
.
0
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53
.0

9
'

71.02'

3
7
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9

'

1-17-19, JLL
SET MAG/WASHER
7-28-17, JLL
5-5-16, DCH
REF101
1" DOWN
FD P.K./WASHER
6-7-01, SAH
SET P.K./WASHER
8-9-00, SAH
FD P.K./WASHER
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